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Date Opponent H/A Time
Monday, November 7% Marathon H 5:30
Wednesday, November 9t St. Brendan* H 3:30

Monday, November 14" Coral Shores* A | JV-2:30/V-4:.00
Friday,November 18% Coral-Sheres{\) H 4:00
Friday, November 18" Bay HS vs Coral Shores H 6:00
Saturday, November 19" Bay High School H 7:00
Monday, November 21% Venice A 6:00
Tuesday, November 22" Lemon Bay A 12:00
Thursday, December 1% Keys Gate* A 1:30
Friday, December 2" Riverdale H 5:00
Saturday, December 3™ Coral Springs Charter H 12:00
Monday, December 5™ Westminster Christian* A 2:00

Friday, December 9% Gulliver Prep* H | JV-5:00/V-7:00
Saturday, December 10t South Fork H 1:30
Wednesday, December 14" Carrollton* H 4:00
Friday, December 16" Martin County H 6:00
Saturday, December 17" Jensen Beach H 1:00
Saturday, January 7% Pinecrest* H 4:00
Tuesday, January 10" Doral H 3:30
Monday, January 11" Marathon A 4:00
Saturday, January 14" Ransom Everglades A 2:00
Tuesday, January 17" District Quarterfinals TBD 4:00
Thursday, January 19% District Semifinal TBD 4:00
Friday, January 20" District Championship A 4:00

Head Coach: Scott Paul — Scott.Paul@keysschools.com
Principal: Amber Archer Acevedo - Amber.Acevedo@KeysSchools.com
Athletic Director: Neda Preston - Neda.Jackson@KeysSchools.com

Updated 11/28/16

Mascot: “Conchs”
Colors: Crimson & Grey
Phone: 305.293.1549
Fax: 305.293.1547
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